
    Friday, November 1 
 

 

 

 Corndog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Chocolate Muffin  

Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5 Wednesday, November 6 Thursday, November 7 Friday, November 8 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Peaches 

Shepherds Pie 
Dinner Roll  
Cream Corn 

Reese Brownie  

Chicken & Dumplings 
Yeast Roll  
Sweet Peas 
Pineapple 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Powder Donuts  

Monday, November 11 Tuesday, November 12 Wednesday, November 13 Thursday, November 14 Friday, November 15 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Pears 

Beef & Cheese Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Butterfinger Pudding 

Steak Fritter 
Rice & Gravy 
Butter Beans 
Choc. Cake 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corndog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

BB Muffin  

Monday, November 18 Tuesday, November 19 Wednesday, November 20 Thursday, November 21 Friday, November 22 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Mini Choc. Muffin 

Spaghetti 

Breadstick/Garden Salad 

M&M Cookies 

Ham & Dressing 
Cream Corn  
Green Beans 

Pumpkin Fluff Pie 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Peaches 

Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26 Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28 Friday, November 29 
     


